ORDERING INFORMATION
Contact your SEMI-GAS® sales
rep or visit www.semi-gas.com
BY APPLIED ENERGY SYSTEMS
180 Quaker Lane
Malvern, PA 19355
Phone: 610.647.8744
Fax: 610.640.4548

GigaGuard™ GG-GSM-V
Gas Safety Monitor Controller
ORDERING INFORMATION
Contact your SEMI-GAS® sales
rep or visit www.semi-gas.com
BY APPLIED ENERGY SYSTEMS
180 Quaker Lane
Malvern, PA 19355
Phone: 610.647.8744
Fax: 610.640.4548
Email: sales@semi-gas.com
GIGAGUARD-GSM-V-073117-V1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: Standard GSM-V with 4 Analog Outputs
GigaGuard™ GG-GSM-V
Gas Safety Monitor Controller
SeriesProduct
GG
*All GigaGuard™ Controllers can be customized to meet unique specifications. Contact your SEMI-GAS® sales rep for details.
Product
GG = GigaGuard™ Controller
Series
GSM = Gas Safety Monitor
7 = 7" Color Touchscreen
Interface
00 = 0 Analog Inputs
08 = 8 Analog Inputs
Analog Inputs
Analog Outputs
00 = 0 Analog Outputs
04 = 4 Analog Outputs    * Requires 8 Analog Inputs
Solenoid Valves
08 = 8 Solenoid Valves
12 = 12 Solenoid Valves
14 = 14 Solenoid Valves
Connector
A = AMP Connector (24 Pin) & Octoport Pneumatic Connector
Z‐ Purge
Z = Z‐Purge
O = No Z‐Purge
Ethernet
E = Ethernet Modbus TCP
Options
S = Strain Gauge Signal Conditioner (for mV/V cylinder scales)
      * Requires 8 Analog Inputs
C = SmartConnect RJ12 Cable (for Automatic Changeover Capabilities)
Model
V = GSM‐5 Retrofit Controller
Model Interface Analog
Inputs
Analog
Outputs
V 7 08 04
Solenoid
Valves
Connector Z-Purge Ethernet
08 A O E
Option
IC